
9.10 William Primrose (viola),
Joseph Kahn (piano)
Sonata No. 6 in A Major

Boccherini
9.18 Eileen Joyce (pianist)
Sonata No, 17 in D.- Major,
K.576 Mozart

9.34 Jeno Lener (violin), Louts
Kentner (piano)
Sonata in A Major, Op, 30,
No. 1 Beethoven

40. 0 Light and Bright Half-hour
10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEws
Early Morning Music
8.40 Catchy Tunes
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (See page 42)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.44 Frank Luther Entertains
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Monia Liter
10.30 Sweet and Lovely
10.45 ‘Paul Clifford," the Morn-
ing Tea Serial
42. 0 Luneh Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Popular Orchestras and
Vocalists
2.30 Sola Concert
2.45 AFTERNOON TALK: "Aus.
tralian Symphony in Four Flats."
by Ruth France
3.0 #$$‘(The NBC Symphony Oreh-
estra
3.30 Musical Comedy Favourites
4. 0 "Tradesmen’s Entrance"
4.14 Rhumba Rhythms and
Tango Tunes
4.30 Looking Back
4.45-5.0 Streamline Fairy Tales
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 The Stamp Digest
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National, Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel

7. 0 Allen Roth Orchestra
Rhapsody in Blue
March of the Toys

7.16 "The Corsican Brothers"
7.30 Shamrockland
8. 0 Highlights of Opera
8.21 "Stage Door Canteen," fea-turing Marlene Dietrich, Anna
Stenn, Frank Parker with Ray-monde Paige and the CanteenOrchestra
8.47 Al Goodman’s OrchestraLet Me Call You Sweetheart

Friedman
8.50 Alfred Piccaver (tenor)A kiss in the Dark Herbert
8.53 Marie Ormston (piano)Jealousy Gade
8.56 Mantovani and his Orch-estra
Tropical Gould

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 The Geraldo Dance Pro-
gramme, with Sally Douglas, Len_

Camber, Johnny Green, Allan
Grant, Archie Lewis, and Three
Boys and a Girl
10. 0 Close down

ANY 7 DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.0 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 42)
9.30 .Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Cooking by Gas." Talk byMiss N, J. Glue
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Thrillsfrom Grand Operas
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. My Orchestra: Lilly Gyenes
and Her Orchestra
2.16 Artists on Parade: Millicent
Phillips and Beatrice Harrison

2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 Melody Makers: Ambrose
and His Orchestra
3.15 Vocal Ensemble: Melodeers
» Male Quartet
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Featuring Modern English Cham-ber Music
Quartet in B Flat Bliss
Pelleas and Melisande
Danses Debussy
4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 WINTER COURSE TALK:
"The University in the ‘ModernWorld: Citizenship and Voca-tion" by G.-W. Parkin, M.A.,
Lecturer in Education, Univer-
sity of Otago
7.38 EVENING PROGRAMME
Mantovani and His Concert Or-chestra
Cornish Rhapsody Bath

7.44 Richard Crooks (tenor)
7.52 Egon Petri (piano)
8. 0 The English Theatre: Pan-tomime

BRC Programme
8.15 Band Programme:Black Dyke Mills Band
"The Impressario" Overture
Cimarosa arr. Wright

The Jester Greenwood
8.24 RUSSELL H. STEWART
(baritone)
Gypsy River Russel!
Song of Songs Moya
The Farmer’s Pride Russell. A Studio Recital

8.33 Band of H.M. Grenadier
Guards ‘

Hyde Park Suite Jalowicz
8.41 CLAIRE R. GILBERT (so-
prano)I Heard a Blackbird Arlen
Polly Willis Arne
There’s a Song in the Woods

Greenhill
A Studio-Recital

8.50 Band of H.M.. Coldstream
Guards
The Soloist’s Delight Godfrey
Marche Heroique de Szabady
Massenet arr. Godfrey

9.0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Salon Concert Players
Patrol of the Steppes
A Legend
9.30 BBC BRAINS TRUST:
Comm. Campbell; Prof. Good-
hart, K.C. Oxford; Mr. R. W. Moore,
Headmaster of Harrow; Mr. H. V.
Morton, travel writer; Dr. E. F.
Weekes, Canadian Economist; and
Lord Elton, Question-master
-Some of the Topics: What
American books best portray
American characteristics to ‘the
British? Is the modern tendency
to transfer responsibility from the
individual to the State destructive
to the nation’s moral fibre? It’s
said there’s no such thing as the
perfect crime. If so, why are so
many crimes unsolved?10.0 Singing for You: Adele
Dixon, Jack Cooper and aug-
mented Dance Orchestra under
Stanley Black
BRC Programme

10.30 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

BYvorRwws
6. 0 p.m. Music for Everyman
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 Queen’s Hall Light. Oreh-
estra conducted by Charles Wil-
liams
8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME
Paul Kochanski (violin) andArthur Rubinstein (piano)
Sonata No, 3 in D Minor, Op.
108 Brahms

8,22 Noel ‘Mewton Wood
(piano)
Sonata No. 1 in C, Op. 24

Weber

8.46 Charlotte Tirard (piano)
"Le Colibri" . Chausson
8.51 Hans Ripahn (viola) and
Karl Weiss (piano)
Sonata in E Flat MajorDittersdorf
9.0 CHAMBER MUSIC
The Pasquier Trio with Rene le
Roy (flute)
Quartet in A Major, K.298.

Mozart
9. 9 The Busch-Serkin Trio~Trio in E Flat Major, Op. 100Schubert
9.49 Walter Gieseking (piano}
Jardins Sous La Pluie

Debussy.
9.52 Queensland State QuartetTwo Gaelic Sketches

Alfred Hill
10. 0 Fayourite Melodies
10.80 Close down

"INZ. INVERCARGILL680 ke, 441 m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Seesion (see page 42) ..

9.30-9,32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour: Rata’s
Quiz
6.0 "Departure Delayed’:
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Listeners’ Own
8.0 Grand Concert, introducing
Mrs. J. W. A. Prentice (Nellie
Black violinist), assisted by localartists and organised by the: In-
vercargill Musical Union
(From the Civic Theatre)

8. 0 Newsreel
9.15 Continuation of Concert

—

10. 0 Close down

Tuesday. June IlNews, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

News, 6.0 am. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’sree Al

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender
10. 0 Judy and dane
10.156 Three Generations
10.39 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Thanks ... Joe Loss and
the Boys of the Band7.15 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 The Bob Dyer Show8.30 The Return of Bulidog
Drummond
8.45 Radio Editor
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.15 Before the Ending of the
Day12. 0 Close down
e--_-_--_--- a

2 Fig
6. 0
7.30
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

12. 0
12.30
12.35
2. 0
2.30
4. 0

MORNING:
London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
My Husband’s Love
Two Destinies
O Absalom!
Big Sister
AFTERNOON:
Mid-day Melody Menu
Home Decorating Session
Shopping Reporter
Melodious Memories
Home Service Session
Women’s World
EVENING:
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
The Grey Shadow
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
Great Days in Sport
Bob Dyer Show
Bulldog Drummond
Locah
Talent: Junior Talent

Current Ceiling Prices
Doctor Mac
In Reverent Mood
Never a Dull Moment
Hits from the Shows
London News
Swing Request Session
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

MORNING:
0 London News
30 Health Talk0 Breakfast Club with Happi
0 Morning Recipe Session
30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Auction Block
10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. O Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.35 Shopping’ Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)2.0 Reserved
2.30 Home Service Session
(Nancy)
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Children’s Session with
Grace and Jacko

EVENING:
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Reserved
Reserved
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
Red Streak
The Bob Dyer Show
Bulldog Drummond: Female
the Species
The Devil’s Cub
Current Ceiling Prices
Doctor Mac
Musical Programme
Thanks for the Song
Fate Blows the Whistle
Top of the Evening
London News
Close down
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AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
2. 0 Melodies and Memories
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)4.0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)
4.45 Long Long Ago-Tweedle°’ 6Twill

EVENING:
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
The Old Corral
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
Musical Chairs
The Bob Dyer Show
Female of the Species
Chuckles with JerryCurrent Ceiling PricesThe Man in Grey (final

broadcast)
10. 0 Serenade
11. 0 London News
11.10 Late Night Request Pro
gramme
12. 0 Close down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0-98.30 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
6.15 Wild Life
6.45 The Rank Outsider
7.15 The Lady
7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & The Bob Dyer Show
8.45 Ernest Bliss
9. 0 The Man in Grey
9.15 Reserved
9.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
9.45 Reserved
10. 0 Close down

"Two Destinies." For this
absorbing feature listen to 2ZB
at 10.15 this morning.

*. *
An intriguing story with 8
special appeal to juniors,
"Secret Service Scouts’ — all
ZB stations e six o'clock to-night. * *
A novelty quiz becoming more
popular with every broadcast:

scene Chairs,
at 7.45 p.m.,

re a een


